Dvelse Resultat
80 m. 9,21
100 m. 11,36
200 m. 23,26
300 m. 39,22
400 m. 53,7
800 m. 2.05,6
1000 m. 2.46,3
1500 m. 4.19,6
1 mile 4.56,9
2.000 m. 6.35,84
3.000 m. 9.40,00
5.000 m. 17.30,1
10.000 m. 36.14,3

10 km. landevej 38.56
100 m. heek 15,72
200 m. heek 30,3
300 m. haek 45,21
2.000 forh.  8.23,7

4x100m. 50,36

Navn

Daniel Nielsen -09
Daniel Nielsen -09
Daniel Nielsen -09
Mark Ahlehuus -88
Leif E. Nielsen -57
Thomas Murray -67
Thomas Murray -67
Thomas Murray -67
Lars Rohbrandt -79
Daniel Ramskov -81
Lars Rohbrandt -79
Jesper Jgrgensen -67
Jesper Jgrgensen -67
Lars Rohbrandt -79
Patrick Bagge -92
Patrick Bagge -92
Patrick Bagge -92
Mads Lauritzen -76

Glostrup IC

Eslov

Goteborg

Greve

Klubrekorder 14 ar Drenge

Stadion/by

Dato

28.05.23
01.07.23
23.09.23

Vind/haek/veegt
+1,9
+1,5
+2,0

Helsingborg/SE 13.07.02

Glostrup

Hassleholm/SE 02.08.81

Glostrup

Glostrup

Helsingborg/SE 07.07.95

Tarnby
Brgndby
Dsterbro
Roskilde
Hvidovre
Glostrup
Hvidovre
Glostrup

Herlev

1971
29.08.81

30.08.81
03.10.93

15.08.93
17.06.81
14.09.81
28.03.93
10.09.06
13.07.06
09.09.06
17.10.90
11.09.90

+1,3 83,8/13,00/8,50
+1,6 76,2
76,2

91,4

Steffen Nielsen -76/Kasper B. Svanekier -76/Jack Egelund -76/Robert Sgrensen -77

4 x 200 m. 1.49,6

Glostrup IC

@sterbro

11.10.79

Bjarne Bender -65/Kenneth Spéth -65/0le Biering -66/Finn Olsen -65

4 x 400 m. 4.02,6

Glostrup IC

Hvidovre

16.08.80

Jesper Jgrgensen -67/0le Biering -66/Klavs Pedersen -66/René Christensen -67

4 x 800 m. 9.59,4

Glostrup IC

@sterbro

17.05.79

Ole Biering -66/Klavs Pedersen -66/Bjarne Bender -65/Finn Olsen -65

1.000 m.st. 2.18,18

Glostrup IC

Herlev

11.09.90

Steffen Nielsen -76/Mads Lauritzen -76/Kasper B. Svanekier -76/Jack Egelund -76



Leengde
Trespring
Hgjde
Stang
Kugle
Diskos
Spyd
Hammer

Veegt

9 kamp

6,27
12,03
1,72
2,92
12,00
37,13
31,39
31,13

5,04
4.562 p.

Daniel Nielsen -09
Patrick Bagge -92
Casper Lindemann -78
Kenneth Olsen -81
Niels Kajbjerg -53
Patrick Bagge -92
Patrick Bagge-92

Klavs Pedersen -66

Christen Knudby -70

Patrick Bagge -92

Frb.
Greve

Glostrup

04.06.23
24.09.06
19.08.92

Helsingborg/SE 08.07.95

Glostrup
Bagsveerd

Aalborg

Glostrup

Bagsveerd

1967

19.10.06
12.08.06
04.09.80

11.06.84
12.-13.08.06

(100 m. haek 16,26/diskos 30,56/stang 2,40/spyd 31,39/200 m. 26,69

Hgjde 1,39/kugle 9,92/lzengde 5,15/800 m. 2.27,30)

Kaste 4 kamp 2.225 p.

Christen Knudy -70

Glostrup

(hammer 21,68/kugle 9,36/diskos 28,23/spyd 36,90)

11.06.84

+0,0 planke
+1,6 planke

4 Kkg.

1kg.

600 g.

4,0 kg./110 cm.
9,08 kg.

15,0 kg.



